Plum Street, Cecil (4 parcels)

Parcel Number: 15-02S-011-00; 15-02S-010-00; 15-01S-017-00; and, 
15-01S-024-00

A full legal description of this property is on record at the Paulding County 
Recorder’s Office located in the Courthouse.

The opening bid is Five Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen and 61/100 
($5,514.61) Dollars, sufficient to cover pro-rated taxes, assessments, penalties, 
costs and charges of this suit.

Whereas, said judgment orders such real property to be sold by the undersigned 
to satisfy the total amount of said judgment;

Now, therefore, public notice is hereby given that I, Jason K.